Masterclass Schedule - Low Brass

Monday & Wednesday - 2:00 - 3:50, Spring Semester 2020

Date

Times and Ensembles

Monday, Jan. 6"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Jan. 8"

Out of Area M/C

Monday, Jan. 13"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Jan. 15%

Low Brass Ensemble & M/C (W-470)

Monday, Jan. 20"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Jan. 22"

Low Brass Ensemble & M/C (W-470)

Monday, Jan. 27"

Full Brass M/C - (RH) - (LB Performers: Anna, Carmen)

Wednesday, Jan. 29"

Low Brass Ensemble & M/C (W-470)

Monday, Feb. 3™

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Feb. 5"

Full Brass M/C - (RH) - (LB Performers: Gerald, Brendan)

Monday, Feb. 10"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Feb. 12t"

Low Brass YOGA - 2:00 - 3:50 pm (PE-255)

Monday, Feb. 17"

READING WEEK

Wednesday, Feb. 19"

READING WEEK

Monday, Feb. 24"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Feb. 26"

Out of Area M/C

Saturday, February 29"

BRASS DAY @ Casa

Monday, Mar. 2"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Mar. 4"

Low Brass Ensemble & M/C (W-470)

Monday, Mar. 9*"

Full Brass M/C - (RH) - (LB Performers: Jacob, Anton, Hana)

Wednesday, Mar. 11

Low Brass Ensemble & M/C (W-470)

Monday, Mar. 16"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Mar. 18"

Low Brass Ensemble & M/C (W-470)

Monday, Mar. 23"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Mar. 25%

Low Brass Ensemble & M/C (W-470)

Monday, Mar. 30"

Full Brass M/C - (RH) - (LB Performers: Amanda, Keely)

Wednesday, Apr. 1%

Low Brass Ensemble (W-470)

Important Dates:

Brass Day at the U of L: Saturday, February 29, 2020 @ Casa
Recitals: Anna Bosgra - March 13™, 7:00 p.m.; Carmen Korpi - March 14%, 3:00 p.m.;
Gerald Rogers - March 21%, 5:00 p.m.; Brendan Ukrainetz - March 22"¢, 5:00 p.m.
Chamber Music Recital: Wednesday, April 8™, 7:00 p.m. (in Picture Butte)

o Supper provided by venue at 5:30 p.m.!

o Bowling at Galaxy Bowling after the performance (approx. 9:30 p.m.)

** BOOK THESE INTO YOUR SCHEDULES!!! **




